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Fall Invite 2022

Host: CLCSF

Team 1 2 3456 7T0T
Amherst (Boat
#10) 1 123111 10
Nichols 2 (Boat
#6) 3 712222 19
St Joes (Boat
#11) 2 267 6 9 4 36
Nichols (Boat#5) 8 3 4 5 8 7 6 41
St Joes 2 (Boat
#12) 9 47 97 35 44
City Honors
(Boat #8) 5 11 3 110 5 9 44
Nardin (Boat #7) 4 DNF 5 8 3 410 47
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Sailor Information
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Team
Amherst (Boat #10)

Nichols 2 (Boat #6)

St Joes (Boat #11)

Nichols (Boat #5)

St Joes 2 (Boat #12)

City Honors (Boat #8)

Nardin (Boat #7)

Southwestern 2 (Boat #2)
Southwestern 3 (Boat #3)

10 Southwestern 4 (Boat #4)
11 Southwestern (Boat #1)
12 SEM (Boat #9)

Total
10

19

36

41

44

44

47

53
56
58
58
81

Sailors
Sabrina
Jamie
Mason
Olive
Josh
Matt
Rixi
Oscar
Ben
Tomas
Luke
Sophia
Ani
Emmett
Bella D

Bella F
Rachel



